AC EXPERT STANDARD QUOTE 2024
                Prices valid until 30 June 2024                               Ph : 0450 390 166
The prices quoted below are for a new Split system air conditioner and
complete installation. The model numbers are listed in the left-hand
column, and price on the right. The price listed covers supply of new unit
and complete installation in single story home. There is no more to pay.
Please see the Installation diagram second page. Install must be an A or B
type.  If install is a C or D or upstairs, there will be extra charges as listed
on the diagram. The extra rarely exceeds 500 for the hardest install.
These prices cover 90% of installs completely. If you have a nice wall with the outside world behind it, then
the prices above cover the entire install. Labour, parts, bracket, electrical, GST, everything.
ACEXPERT RECOMMENDS MITSUBISHI HEAVY - THEY WON ALL THE AWARDS. THEY ARE BEST BY FAR
SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION
Prices cover everything. New unit, complete installation with wall bracket and gst.
 Mitsubishi Heavy  Midea Apollo
2.0kw SRK20ZSA-W/DXK06ZSAW $1650 All have inbuilt Wi-Fi
2.5 kw SRK25ZSA-W/ DXK09ZSAW $1750 MFAB26HNNA $1300
3.5 kw SRK35ZSA-W/DXK12ZSAW $1900 MFAB35HNNA $1500
5.0 kw SRK50ZSA-W/DXK18ZSAW $2400 MFAB50HNNA $2000
7.1 kw SRK71ZRA-W/DXK24ZSAW $2800 MFAB70HNNA $2200
8.0 kw SRK80ZRA-W/DXK28ZSAW  $3300 MFAB90HNNA (9KW) $2650
Prices include removal and disposal of old systems if it is a replacement install.
BROCHURES
The brochures for the above units are available at the following links
MITSUBISHI AVANTI : 2 – 5KW